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Attendee Report

User Name (Original Name) Email
Karen Mozenter kmozenter@jfscolumbus.org
Melissa Starr Mstarr@jfscolumbus.org
Hassan Shide info@ghasd.org
Kelly Yeboah-Adzimah Readysetworknow@gmail.com
Michele Egan megan@nyap.org
Jen Patterson jen@growwithmango.com
Tatyana Mindlina execs@ustogether.us
Aneeca MccoyWright Just4Themohio@gmail.com
Aneeca MccoyWright Just4Themohio@gmail.com
David Crago david@warmwesterville.org
Suzanne Schaefer suzanne.schaefer@ethiotss.org
Amy Kerns Akerns@saintstephensch.org
Ashlee Abraham aabraham@impactca.org
Samuel Morrow samuel.morrow@jfs.ohio.gov
Lila Cavasos Lcavasos@nyap.org
Lila Cavasos Lcavasos@nyap.org
Diana Williams advocateagainstdv@gmail.com
Diana Williams advocateagainstdv@gmail.com
Heather Wade hwade@eckerd.org
Rhonda Gaines rhonda.gaines@ccohf.org
Derek Gosney dgosney@eckerd.org
Hassan Omar hafsatarey2030@gmail.com
Bridget Wolf bridget.wolf@equusworks.com
Diane Jones diane.jones@scouting.org
Susan Gregorek sgregorek@cris-ohio.org
Tommy Alexander tommy@bvait.com
Robyn Tuttle Robyn.Tuttle@jfs.ohio.gov
Caitlin Faas caitlin.faas@gmail.com
Tori Darden tori.darden@jfs.ohio.gov
Amanda Rausch tapp.arausch@gmail.com
Marvetta Froe-Shelton marvetta@breakinbarriersoh.com
angela wheatley Angela.Wheatley@jfs.ohio.gov
Danielle Pikes danielle.pikes@equusworks.com
Tirhas Wubneh tirhaswubneh@maximus.com
Samantha Salter samantha.salter@equusworks.com
Loren Littlejohn loren.littlejohn@jfs.ohio.gov
Janelle Wilson janelle.wilson@jfs.ohio.gov
Christina Hutchins christina.hutchins@jfs.ohio.gov
Vivian T Vivian.turner@jfs.ohio.gov
Bobbi Lagerquist Bobbi.Lagerquist@jfs.oio.gov
Samuel samuel.davis@jfs.ohio.gov
Diana Dscrimpf@jfscolumbus.org



Diana Dschrimpf@jfscolumbus.org
Nadia nkasvin@ustogether.us
Charity cmartin-king@cul.org
Makayla smithmakayla3125@gmail.com
Suzanne sforan@eckerd.org
Marissa kcaschoolage@gmail.com
Ahmed aabukar@jfscolumbus.org
Teresa tgary@impactca.org
Emmanuel emmanueldiazhayes423@gmail.com
Danella danellahicks@all-that.org
DeJuana dwatersherald@bridgethevillage.org
Hassan hassan.omar@somaliohio.org
Stephanie srobinson@impactca.org
Marilyn mmehaffie@saintstephensch.org
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